*One unit for eacb year of attendance at a Seventh-day Adventist Academy.

Requirements for the Degree of Bachelor of Arts

in Elementary Education

This course, with the major consisting of the courses in
Education and Psychology, requires the completion of two
hundred four (204) credits, divided as follows:

Education courses 28

Introduction to Education (3)

Philosophy of Education (3)
Teaching Techniques (9)
Directed Teaching (10)
Remedial Teaching (3)
State Manual (0)

Psychology 12

General Psychology (3)
Educational Psychology (3)